Shreveport EAA Chapter 343
Financial Statement
May 31, 2017

Previous Balance

Income
Young Eagles Fly-In Contributions
Member Contribution
Meeting Contributions
Total Income
Expenses

SWEPCO
Chapter Phone Expense
Meeting Expense
Barksdale Display Expense
Sam's Club Membership Renewal
Donated Aircraft Expense
Total Expenses

Current Balance

$4,947.26

$2,500.00
$20.00
$23.00
$2,543.00

$41.33
$27.77
$21.23
$86.54
$49.32
$107.00
$333.19

$7,157.07



