## Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement May 31, 2017

Previous Balance			\$4,947.26
Income			
	Young Eagles Fly-In Contributions		\$2,500.00
	Member Contribution		\$20.00
	Meeting Contributions		\$23.00
		Total Income	\$2,543.00
Expenses			
	SWEPCO		\$41.33
	Chapter Phone Expense		\$27.77
	Meeting Expense		\$21.23
	Barksdale Display Expense		\$86.54
	Sam's Club Membership Renewal		\$49.32
	Donated Aircraft Expense		\$107.00
		Total Expenses	\$333.19
Current Balance			\$7,157.07